Education Overview and Scrutiny Committee: Work programme 2023/24

Main agenda items

05/09/23

03/10/23

21/11/23

11/01/24

15/02/24

26/03/24

Theme: Children not in School

Attendance X
Children Missing in Education (CME) X
Exclusion and Suspensions X

Theme: School Place Planning

Specialist Provision Plan inc SEN school places

Mainstream Pupil Place Planning and Capital Strategy

School Admissions

Quarter 2 Financial Monitoring & Budget Setting
2024/25

Theme: Skills and development

X| X| X[ X

Skills Strategy and Development

Post 16 Provision

Alternative Provision

Attendance — full term update report

X[ X| X| X







