## **Education Overview and Scrutiny Committee: Work programme 2023/24**

Main agenda items	05/09/23	03/10/23	21/11/23	11/01/24	15/02/24	26/03/24			
Theme: Children not in School									
Attendance	Х								
Children Missing in Education (CME)	Х								
Exclusion and Suspensions	Х								
Theme: Inclusion									
SEND Developments inc EHCPs		Х							
Inclusion Hub		Х							
Transitions		Х							
Learning Recovery		Х							
Theme: School Place Planning									
Specialist Provision Plan inc SEN school places			Х						
Mainstream Pupil Place Planning and Capital Strategy			Х						
School Admissions			Х						
Quarter 2 Financial Monitoring & Budget Setting 2024/25			Х						
Theme: Outcomes									
School Attainment Data				Χ					
Ofsted Data and Outcomes				X					
Schools Causing Concern				Χ					
Theme: Skills and development									
Skills Strategy and Development					Х				
Post 16 Provision					Х				
Alternative Provision					Х				
Attendance – full term update report					Х				
Theme: Early years									
School Readiness and EYFS (Early Year Foundation Stage) Outcomes						Х			
Early Years SEN Development						X			

Childcare Sufficiency and Plans			X
<b>3</b>			